
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

6 

26 

127 

63 

66 

35 

19 

24 

39 

90 

36 

2 

99 

23 

88i 

20 

33 

89 

91 

77 

80 

38 

8 

88 

57 

98 

7 

Name 

Tim Rubright 

Jose Cortes 

Benoit Bergeron 

Doug Richmond 

Richard Valentine 

Dirk Leuenberger 

Dick Howe 

Bruce Raymond 

John Higgins 

Jeffrey Bernatovich 

Jason Braun 

John Cloud 

Debbie Cloud 

John Mauro 

Giano Taurino 

Scott Welliver 

Joe Moholland 

Ken D'Arcy 

John Ware Jr. 

Lauren Fix 

Adam Lindemann 

John Wolff 

Cameron McIntyre 

Peter Bulkowski 

Reed Kryder 

Ron Myska 

Doug Schultz 

Class 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2G 

10IGT 

10GT1 

10GT2 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10GT2 

10GT3 

10SC1 

10SC1 

Laps 

8 

9 

8 

4 

7 

7 

1 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

6 

4 

8 

8 

4 

8 

6 

8 

7 

7 

3 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

1:56.634 

1:56.766 

1:58.402 

1:58.422 

1:58.701 

1:58.742 

1:59.386 

1:59.536 

2:00.448 

2:00.613 

2:00.844 

2:00.911 

2:01.040 

2:02.163 

2:03.204 

2:03.341 

2:04.061 

2:05.885 

2:06.989 

2:07.122 

2:07.346 

2:08.154 

2:11.295 

2:11.385 

2:19.795 

2:38.817 

2:57.765 

2nd Best 

1:57.738 

1:57.179 

1:58.437 

2:01.061 

1:58.976 

2:00.155 

2:04.022 

2:01.408 

2:00.659 

2:03.255 

2:01.123 

2:01.397 

2:03.634 

2:28.120 

2:04.413 

2:05.659 

2:06.614 

2:08.822 

2:08.066 

2:07.953 

2:11.128 

2:11.583 

2:11.401 

2:23.193 

2:39.264 

3:00.532 

Year 

1997 

2000 

2011 

2008 

2005 

2010 

1989 

1985 

2017 

1990 

1984 

1993 

2006 

2019 

2009 

2009 

2007 

2008 

2006 

2000 

2006 

1997 

2018 

1980 

1992 

1969 

1969 

Make/Model 

Ford Thunderbird 

Chevrolet Corvette GT1 

Ferrari 458 

Ford Falcon GT1 

Pontiac GTOR 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet GT1 Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Ford Fusion SC 

Audi Rs3 lms 

Ferrari F430 

Porsche Cayman 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW E92 M3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Jaguar XKR 

Panoz Esperante 

Chevrolet Corvette T/A 

VW TCR 

Triumph TR8 

Nissan 240SX 

Ford Talladega 

Dodge Daytona 

Engine 

355cid 

5700cc 

458cid 

358cid 

6200cc 

8400cc 

358cid 

350cid 

4000cc 

358cid 

350cid 

358cid 

358cid 

2000cc-T 

4300cc 

3400cc 

6000cc 

4600cc 

3800cc 

358cid 

5000cc 

310cid 

2000cc 

4000cc 

7030cc 

426cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#88i - No transponder detected, manually timed although lap times not valid for grid position. 

Printed: 9/6/2019 8:46:51 AM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA U.S. Vintage Grand Prix 

Group 10  

Group 10 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 8:25:07 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/6/2019 08:25 AM 


